Qty.	Part Number	Description	Length
5	50D-08010-39	Jumper, ST-SC, SM, 3MM Duplex, 10meters, yellow	10 meters each
1	50D-50020-9DLD	Jumper, SCD-LCD, MM 50, 3MM, DUP, 20M	20 meters each
5	50J-08001-44APC	Jumper, FC/APC-FC/APC, SIMPLEX, single mode	1 meters each
21	50J-08003-44A	Jumper FC-FC Single Mode 3M	3 meters each
2	50J-08003-99	Jumper SC-SC, SM, 3MM SIMPLEX	3 meters each
40	92J-0801599A	Jump, 2MM, SM, SIM, SC-SC/APC 15meters	15 meters each
11	92J-084.59A9A	Jumo, 2MM, SM, SIM, SC/APC-AC/APC, 4.5meters	4.5 meters each
18	FPC2-SPFC/PLC-5M	Jumper	5 meters each
2	FPCF-SPFC/PSC-S-35M	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS	35 meters each
58	FPCF-SPFC/PSC-S-35M	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS	35 meters each
2	FPCF-SPFC/PSC-S-46M	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS	46 meters each
1	FPCF-SPFC/PSL-S-24M	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS	24 meters each
4	FPCF-SPSC-S-155F	Jumper	155 meters each
1	FPCM-APFC/PST-1M	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS	1 meters each
2	FPCM-SPSC-155F	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS	155 meters each
1	FPM-04/4-ah150f-24/24	FIBER PATCHCORDS.	150 feet each
1	FPM-04/7-A055F-24/92	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS.	55 feet each
2	FPM-04/7-AH175F-24/24	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS.	175 feet each
1	FPM-04/7-BJ055F-30/92	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS.	55 feet each
2	FPM-04/7-D310F-24/24	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS.	310 feet each
1	FPM-04/7-E260F-24/54	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS.	260 feet each
1	FPM-04/7-E260F-24/72	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS.	260 feet each
2	FPM-04/7-F080F-24/24	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS. ST style Connector	80 feet each
1	FPM-04/7-F090F-24/24	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS. ST style Connector	90 feet each
1	FPM-04/7-F135F-24/72	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS.	135 feet each
2	FPM-04/7-F175F-24/72	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS.	175 feet each
1	FPM-04/K-D035D-24/72	FIBER PATCHCORDS.	35 feet each
8	FTL-2/2-D020M	Jumper	20 meters each
1	FTL-2/2-D020M	CTO-FIBER PATCHCORDS	20 meters each
10	FTL-4/7-D010M	Jumper	10 meters each
10	FTL-4/7-D020M	Jumper	20 meters each
45	50P-08003-309	Pigtail, ST, SM, 900um, SIM, 3meters, yellow	3 meters each
45	50P-08003-311	Pigtail, ST, SM, 900um, SIM, 3meters, rose	3 meters each
50	50P-08003-312	Pigtail, ST, SM, 900um, SIM, 3meters, Green	3 meters each
6	50P-08003-312	Pigtail, ST, SM, 900um, SIM, 3meters, aqua	3 meters each
13	93P-08200F9A	Drop, SCA, SIM, 3MM, SIM, RIS	200 feet each
18	80-50D-08002-99	Jumper, 3mm, DUP, SM, SC-SC, 2M	2 meters each
10	80-50D-08002-99	Jumper, 3MM, DUP, SM, SC-SC, 2meters, yellow	2 meters each
10	80-50D-08015-99	Jump, 3MM, DUP, SM, SC-SC, 15meters	15 meters each
/			





